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  BOOKING REFERENCE - OJAA4Y

Reservation name: Wan Hamad Wan Ahmad
Date of issue: 11 Oct 2019
Total amount: MYR 654.24

Payment has been made with VISA XXXXXXXXXXXX9400 for an amount of MYR 654.24

Mr Wan farid Wan hamad wan ahmad
E-ticket number: 232-2459415972

A confirmation email has been sent to diyana@mpc.gov.my

  Fare Details

MYR 538.00
MYR 73.24

MYR 0.00
MYR 43.00

INITIAL PRICE
DISCOUNTED PRICE MYR 654.24
Round trip fare for all passengers (including taxes and fees)

Air Fare
Taxes, Fees And Charges
Seats, Baggage, Meals and Other Services
MHInsure Travel Protection

MYR 681.24

MYR 654.24
MYR 0.00

MYR 43.00

FARE DETAILS
Seats, Baggage, Meals and Other Services
MHInsure Travel Protection
 1 Adult(S) MYR 611.24

  Itinerary Details

 Kuala Lumpur - Kota Bharu 
Sat 12 Oct 2019

16:30 Kuala Lumpur
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Kuala Lumpur International Airport (KUL)
Terminal M

17:30 Kota Bharu
Sultan Ismail Petra (KBR)

D�������: 01h00m
A������: Malaysia Airlines (MH 1396)

Boeing 737-800
C����: Economy
C����: N

T���� D������� 01h00m, Direct flight
Fare type: Economy Basic

 Kota Bharu - Kuala Lumpur 
Sun 13 Oct 2019

18:15 Kota Bharu
Sultan Ismail Petra (KBR)

19:15 Kuala Lumpur
Kuala Lumpur International Airport (KUL)
Terminal M

D�������: 01h00m
A������: Malaysia Airlines (MH 1397)

Boeing 737-800
C����: Economy
C����: M

T���� D������� 01h00m, Direct flight
Fare type: Economy Flex

  1 Passenger

ADULT(S)
Wan Farid Wan Hamad Wan Ahmad

CONTACT INFORMATION
diyana@mpc.gov.my
+60 163841467

  Seats, Baggage, Meals and Other Services

  KUALA LUMPUR  KOTA BHARU
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Seats

Seats

Sat 12 Oct 2019

  KOTA BHARU  KUALA LUMPUR

Sun 13 Oct 2019

1 × Seats (7F)
Free of charge

1 × Seats (6A)
Free of charge

TOTAL FARE MYR 0.00
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 MHInsure Travel Protection

The following insurance has been purchased:

 Domestic premier travel insurance  for all passengers - MYR 43.00
 Transaction number: MC00239173

https://cars.malaysiaairlines.com/results?pickUpLocationCode=KBR&pickUpDateTime=2019-10-12T17:30:00&dropOffDateTime=2019-10-13T17:00:00&currencyCode=MYR&officeId=KULMH08SM
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  Before Departure

IMPORTANT INFORMATION :
1.For information on allergy or other medical condition, please click here 
2.Indian nationals visiting Hong Kong are required to apply for and complete pre-arrival
registration here 

NEED ASSISTANCE?
We are available 24/7 to assist you. Thank you. For contact details, click here 

https://www.malaysiaairlines.com/hq/en/plan-your-trip/health-medical.html
https://www.immd.gov.hk/eng/services/visas/pre-arrival_registration_for_indian_nationals.html
https://www.malaysiaairlines.com/hq/en/help.html/

